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Name

Junco Partner

Radio fragile

Changes

People Get Ready

Tell Me Why

It Should Be Easier Now
Opportunity to Cry
Yesterday's Wine
Dreaming My Dreams With You
Highways & Heartaches
Red Staggerwing
Dream Lover

| Count The Tears

Old Country Church
Back 40 Back

Fast Car

Route 66 Theme

(Get Your Kicks On) Route 66
Six Days On The Road
Saginaw, Michigan

Tall Dark Stranger

Wine Me Up

| Guess | Had Too Much To Dream Last...

Unmitigated Gall

Drinkin' Thing

Single Again

High On A Mountain Top
Hey Baby

Doin' My Time

Murder On Music Row

The Truth Will Set You Free

Big Sky

Time
2:45
5:35
4:19
2:38
2:58
2:18
2:24
2:27
3:12
4:37
3:03
3:15
3:31
2:53
3:.07
4:27
2:11
3:03
2:25
3:06
3:02
2:24
2:41
2:37
2:59
3:06
4:03
3:.04
3:24
4:22
2:15

3:32

Jun 3 2023 Random Routes

51 songs, 2.8 hours, 972.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Storms

Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol...

The Best of Gospel 1965-1990

After The Goldrush

Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis...
Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis...

Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis...

For Better, Or Worse
One
All The Roadrunning

Legacy CD 4

Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Doc...

Classic Southern Gospel from Smithsoni...

Gettin' Old

Gettin' Old

Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The...

The World Of Nat King Cole
Billboard Top Country Hits 1963
Billboard Top Country Hits 1964
The Very Best of Buck Owens, Vol. 1
Greatest Hits Vol 1&2

Greatest Hits Vol 1&2

Greatest Hits Vol 2 & 3

The Essential Gary Stewart

The Essential Gary Stewart

This One's Gonna Hurt You

This One's Gonna Hurt You

This One's Gonna Hurt You
Latest Greatest Straitest Hits
The Truth Will Set You Free

Pony
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Nanci Griffith

Phil Ochs

The Impressions

Neil Young

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

John Prine & Kathy Mattea

Jim Stricklan

Mark Knopfler & Emmylou Harris

Rick Nelson

Rosanne Cash

Tom Morgan

Luke Combs

Luke Combs

Nelson Riddle & His Orchestra
Nat King Cole Trio

Dave Dudley

Lefty Frizzell

Buck Owens

Faron Young

Faron Young

Faron Young

Gary Stewart

Gary Stewart

Marty Stuart

Marty Stuart

Marty Stuart & Johnny Cash
George Strait & Alan Jackson
James Hand

Orville Peck
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51
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Name

I'll Never Hang Up My Hat

This Town's Gonna Swallow You Whole
October Summer Days

I'm So Lonesome | Could Cry
Working On A Building

Blue Moon Revisited (Song For Elvis)
Can't Wait (Version 1)

Mississippi (Version 2)

Stay With The One

Shine On

So Long Baby

There's Another Place | Can't Go

There's Gonna Be a Party For the Old Fol...

Crossroads

From Now On

Toss and Turn

The Pyramids of Texas
Texas

Wobbles

Time
3:38
4:01
3:28
5:25
3:50
4:28
4:52
5:13
2:36
2:21
3:31
2:40
2:29
3:39
4:39
3:30
3:42
2:32

3:31

Album

The Great American Highway
The Great American Highway
The Great American Highway
The Trinity Session
The Trinity Session

The Trinity Session

Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions...
Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions...
Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...
Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

Ultimate Collection
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 8
American Pie

Retriever

Subtle as a Hurricane
Loose Book Ends
Certain Kinda

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Kyle Keller

Kyle Keller

Kyle Keller
Cowboy Junkies
Cowboy Junkies
Cowboy Junkies
Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Charlie Rich

Bob Wills

Don McLean

Ron Sexsmith
Tom Olsen & The Wreckage
Joe Strouse

Emily Gimble

Benmont Tench
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