

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Radio fragile	5:35	Storms	Nanci Griffith
3	Changes	4:19	Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol	Phil Ochs
4	People Get Ready	2:38	The Best of Gospel 1965-1990	The Impressions
5	Tell Me Why	2:58	After The Goldrush	Neil Young
6	It Should Be Easier Now	2:18	Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis	Willie Nelson
7	Opportunity to Cry	2:24	Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis	Willie Nelson
8	Yesterday's Wine	2:27	Who'll Buy My Memories: IRS Tapes [Dis	Willie Nelson
9	Dreaming My Dreams With You	3:12	For Better, Or Worse	John Prine & Kathy Mattea
10	Highways & Heartaches	4:37	One	Jim Stricklan
11	Red Staggerwing	3:03	All The Roadrunning	Mark Knopfler & Emmylou Harris
12	Dream Lover	3:15	Legacy CD 4	Rick Nelson
13	I Count The Tears	3:31	Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Doc	Rosanne Cash
14	Old Country Church	2:53	Classic Southern Gospel from Smithsoni	Tom Morgan
15	Back 40 Back	3:07	Gettin' Old	Luke Combs
16	Fast Car	4:27	Gettin' Old	Luke Combs
17	Route 66 Theme	2:11	Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The	Nelson Riddle & His Orchestra
18	(Get Your Kicks On) Route 66	3:03	The World Of Nat King Cole	Nat King Cole Trio
19	Six Days On The Road	2:25	Billboard Top Country Hits 1963	Dave Dudley
20	Saginaw, Michigan	3:06	Billboard Top Country Hits 1964	Lefty Frizzell
21	Tall Dark Stranger	3:02	The Very Best of Buck Owens, Vol. 1	Buck Owens
22	Wine Me Up	2:24	Greatest Hits Vol 1&2	Faron Young
23	I Guess I Had Too Much To Dream Last	2:41	Greatest Hits Vol 1&2	Faron Young
24	Unmitigated Gall	2:37	Greatest Hits Vol 2 & 3	Faron Young
25	Drinkin' Thing	2:59	The Essential Gary Stewart	Gary Stewart
26	Single Again	3:06	The Essential Gary Stewart	Gary Stewart
27	High On A Mountain Top	4:03	This One's Gonna Hurt You	Marty Stuart
28	Hey Baby	3:04	This One's Gonna Hurt You	Marty Stuart
29	Doin' My Time	3:24	This One's Gonna Hurt You	Marty Stuart & Johnny Cash
30	Murder On Music Row	4:22	Latest Greatest Straitest Hits	George Strait & Alan Jackson
31	The Truth Will Set You Free	2:15	The Truth Will Set You Free	James Hand
32	Big Sky	3:32	Pony	Orville Peck



Jun 3 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 I'll Never Hang Up My Hat	3:38	The Great American Highway	Kyle Keller
34 This Town's Gonna Swallow Y	ou Whole 4:01	The Great American Highway	Kyle Keller
35 October Summer Days	3:28	The Great American Highway	Kyle Keller
36 I'm So Lonesome I Could Cry	5:25	The Trinity Session	Cowboy Junkies
37 Working On A Building	3:50	The Trinity Session	Cowboy Junkies
38 Blue Moon Revisited (Song Fo	or Elvis) 4:28	The Trinity Session	Cowboy Junkies
39 Can't Wait (Version 1)	4:52	Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions	Bob Dylan
40 Mississippi (Version 2)	5:13	Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions	Bob Dylan
41 Stay With The One	2:36	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
42 Shine On	2:21	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
43 So Long Baby	3:31	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
44 There's Another Place I Can't	Go 2:40	Ultimate Collection	Charlie Rich
45 There's Gonna Be a Party For	the Old Fol 2:29	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 8	Bob Wills
46 Crossroads	3:39	American Pie	Don McLean
47 From Now On	4:39	Retriever	Ron Sexsmith
48 Toss and Turn	3:30	Subtle as a Hurricane	Tom Olsen & The Wreckage
49 The Pyramids of Texas	3:42	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
50 Texas	2:32	Certain Kinda	Emily Gimble
51 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench